WEB MIAMI DADE COUNTY BBALL SHOWCASE

5/26/2019
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First Name
Jalen
Thomas
Bradley
Dashaun
Justin
Nick
Christian
Josh
Jason
Srdjan
Lorenzo
Vee'Lesk
Brendan
Jahvon
Lessiel
Issac
Elijah
Ryan
David
Caleb
Jeffrey
Jair
Keyshawn
Dante
Ryan
Clifton
D'andre
Caron
Ga'Khari
Marvenson
Raul
Victor
Degarrian

Last Name
Haynes
Thompson
Alcime
Joseph
Reid
Silva
Cruz
Acosta
Don
Kopunovic
Baldera
Avin
Golden
Smith
Corredera
Givens
Sterling
Velez
Perez
Alic
Bujan
Copeland
Barnes
Grant
Ramirez
Ross
Sutherland
Wade
LaCount
Chery
Evora
Morris
Glass

School
Dillard
Inspired H.L.
Archbishop McCarthy
Dr. Krop
Dr. Krop
Miami Tropics
Miami Tropics
Miami Killian
Miami Coral Park
Seacrest Country Day
Miami Tropics
Dr. Krop
Columbus
Miami Norland
American
Boyd Anderson
Dr. Krop
Archbishop McCarthy
Miami Tropics
American
South Miami
Blanche Ely
Cross Creek
Nova High
Florida christian
Coral Gables
Miami Norland
American
Miami Coral Park
Barbara Goleman
South Miami
Miami Sunset
Deerfield Beach

Class
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2020
2020
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
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2020
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2020
2020

GPA Telephone

2.8
3.8

4.1
2.7
25
28

24

32

3.7
2.7
2.7

2.7
3.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

23
2.7

CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact

Highlight Link

https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=WIMRT3566j4

https://www.hudl.com/video/3/12163635/5c¢744d61f326930a2ce7d1b3
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First Name
Anthony
Daniel
Shema
Dakhari
Andrew
Shalom
Leopaul
Joshua
Traivon
Ricky
Arturo
Jordan
Dominick
Dijon
Jaheim
Sebastian
Keelan
Jeremiah
Andre
Martin

Last Name
Verdugo
Angel
Germain
Nimmons
Lopez
Seraphin
Similien
Velez
Greene-Trice
Bush
Dean
Lopez
Denny
Williams
Harris
Blanco
Brown
Guillaume
Henry
Mercedes

School
Westwood Christian
Dr. Krop
Dr. Krop
American
Florida Christian
Elite Academy
Barbara Goleman
Felix Varela
Hallandale
Miami Norland
South Miami
Florida christian
North Broward Prep
North Miami Beach
Boyd Anderson
TERRA
Westlake Prep
Elite Academy
Elite Academy
Miami Palmetto

Class
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

GPA Telephone

3.6

29
4.0
38
3.0
24
28
3.0

3.0
33
3.0
3.7
4.0
32
2.8
3.0

CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CallText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
Call/Text Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact
CalllText Nick Ronda for Player Contact

Highlight Link

https://www.i [p/BvAy2CJHbQC/?utm_source=ig share sheet8i

4gclgg9qiw

https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=XYEAx UJors
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